H-TYPE®
High-Temp Precleaner with V-Tips
Vulcanized Belt, High Temp Precleaner
The Flexco H-Type® Precleaner with High Temperature V-Tips is designed to be positioned on the head pulley and to
remove the bulk of the carryback from the belt. It has the ability to withstand ambient temperatures up to 400° F
(204° C) and spikes up to 450° F (232° C). Proven performance over 20 years as the most efficient primary cleaner in
material handling applications such as coal, iron ore, bauxite and hard rock mining.

Replacement V-Tips
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
HVT8 73042
Lead time: 1 working day
Ordering Information
High Temp Precleaner with V-Tips
Belt Width Suspension
Arm Size
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
18 450 SS HTV18SS 74821
18 450 S HTV18S 74828
24 600 SS HTV24SS 74822
24 600 S HTV24S 74829
30 750 SS HTV30SS 74823
30 750 S HTV30S 74830
36 900 SS HTV36SS 74824
36 900 S HTV36S 74831
36 900 M HTV36M 74838
42 1050 SS HTV42SS 74825
42 1050 S HTV42S 74832
42 1050 M HTV42M 74839
48 1200 SS HTV48SS 74826
48 1200 S HTV48S 74833
48 1200 M HTV48M 74840
Suspension arm size is determined by head pulley
diameter - see chart.
Pole Diameter - 2-3/8" (60mm)
Lead time: 1 working day